
RAPIFLOW Series variation
Miniature/ultra-high-speed response Miniature/ultra-high-speed 

response
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Body material
Resin body

Stainless steel body
Aluminum body

Port size
Single sensor head (without fitting)

ø1.8    fiber tube
ø4       Push-in
ø6       Push-in
M5
Rc 1/8
Rc 1/4
G 1/8

Full scale flow rate
5

10
50

100
500

1
5

10
20
50

100

Non-linear Accuracy (linearity) ±5%

Analog output (1 to 5 V)

mL/min

L/min

% F.S.

MPa

*1: Applicable only for AR type.

Analog output 1 point  
Discrete sensor head

Analog output 1 point  
Flow path block

NPN output 2 points

PNP output 2 points

Analog output 1 point  
Separated display mountable 
(sold separately)

Negative pressure

Negative pressure

Positive pressure

Positive pressure

-0.09 -0.09+0.2 0.2

1 V

3 V

5 V

Negative pressure Positive pressureWorking pressure range

-FULL 0 +FULL

0 to +FULL -FULL to +FULL

0

5 V

1 V

5 V

3 V

1 VFULL flow rate FULL flow rate-FULL flow rate

F.R.L.

F.R.

F (Filtr)

R (Reg)

L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press 
exh valve

SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR

Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL

Outdrs FRL
Adapter  
Joiner
Press
Gauge

CompFRL

LgFRL

PrecsR

VacF/R

Clean FR

ElecPneuR

AirBoost

Speed Ctrl

Silncr
CheckV/ 
other

Fit/Tube

Nozzle

Air Unit

PrecsCompn
Electro
Press SW

ContactSW

AirSens
PresSW  
Cool
Air Flo
Sens/Ctrl
WaterRtSens
TotAirSys 
(Total Air)
TotAirSys 
(Gamma)
Gas  
generator

RefrDry

DesicDry

HiPolymDry

MainFiltr
Dischrg  
etc

Ending

1453




